for India
NETCONNECT®
Quick Reference Guide
1      NETCONNECT  Ordering Guide for India
Engineered for what matters most
Those responsible for enterprise networks are under constant
pressure to address the evolving demands of users and
applications while protecting the bottom line. This requires a

4      NETCONNECT  Ordering Guide for India
NETCONNECT Panels
NETCONNECT Faceplates
Sr No. Material ID Description
1 760237040
Cat 5E/6/Cat6A, UTP, 24-port unloaded Modular Straight Jack Panel for SL series
with labels, clear label covers and rear cable support bar, Height, 1U
2 760237042
Cat 5E/6/Cat 6A, UTP,24-port unloaded, Angled Jack Panel, SL series with labels,
clear label covers and rear cable support bar, Height, 1U
3 760242562 Unshielded Loaded Cat 6, SL, 1U, 24 port, Black
4 760237046
Cat 5E/6/Cat6A, Shielded,  24-port unloaded Modular Straight Jack Panel for SL
series with labels, clear label covers and rear cable support bar, Height, 1U
5 760237048
Cat 5E/6/Cat6A, Shielded, 24-port unloaded, Angled Jack Panel, SL series with
labels, clear label covers and rear cable support bar, Height, 1U
Material ID Description
235001-1 1-Port BritishStyle shuttrdF/C faceplate
235001-2 2-port British Style Shuttered F/P White
1859053-1 FACEPLATE KIT,4PORTS,110CONNECT,BS,WHITE
1967302-1 2 Port Single Gang Std Face plate Almond
1967302-3 2 Port Single Gang Std Face plate White
1967303-1 4 Port Single Gang Std Face plate Almond
1967303-3 4 Port Single Gang Std Face plate White
1725150-6 SL SERIES JACK TOOL KIT - LARGE DIA
760249249 FPS-BS-1P-W, 1 PORT SHUTTERED WHITE
760249251 FPS-BS-2P-W, 2 PORT SHUTTERED WHITE
760249253 FPS-BS-4P-W, 4 PORT SHUTTERED WHITE
5      NETCONNECT  Ordering Guide for India
NETCONNECT Copper Patch Cords
Material ID Description
Patch Cords
NPC06UZDB-BL001M NPC CAT 6, UTP, LSZH, BL, 1M
NPC06UZDB-WT001M NPC CAT 6, UTP, LSZH, WT, 1M
NPC06UZDB-GY001M NPC CAT 6, UTP, LSZH, GY, 1M
NPC06UZDB-GN001M NPC CAT 6, UTP, LSZH, GN, 1M
NPC06UZDB-YL001M NPC CAT 6, UTP, LSZH, YL, 1M
NPC06UZDB-RD001M NPC CAT 6, UTP, LSZH, RD, 1M
NPC06UZDB-BK001M NPC CAT 6, UTP, LSZH, BK, 1M
NPC06UZDB-OR001M NPC CAT 6, UTP, LSZH, OR, 1M
NPC06UZDB-BL002M NPC CAT 6, UTP, LSZH, BL, 2M
NPC06UZDB-WT002M NPC CAT 6, UTP, LSZH, WT, 2M
NPC06UZDB-GY002M NPC CAT 6, UTP, LSZH, GY, 2M
NPC06UZDB-GN002M NPC CAT 6, UTP, LSZH, GN, 2M
NPC06UZDB-YL002M NPC CAT 6, UTP, LSZH, YL, 2M
NPC06UZDB-RD002M NPC CAT 6, UTP, LSZH, RD, 2M
NPC06UZDB-BK002M NPC CAT 6, UTP, LSZH, BK, 2M
NPC06UZDB-OR002M NPC CAT 6, UTP, LSZH, OR, 2M
NPC6ASZDB-YL_ _ _M* 10G, Cat 6A S/FTP, LSZH, Stranded  Patchcord, Yellow
NPC6ASZDB-BL_ _ _M* 10G, Cat 6A S/FTP, LSZH, Stranded  Patchcord, Blue
Ceiling Connector Assemblies
760250028 Shielded Ceiling Connector Assembly (CCA) without cordage, Silver (5 ea/pkg)
COP1KZ2-88F002 Category 6A, F/UTP Cord, Shielded, LSZH , RJ45 to Ceiling connector, 2 ft, White
760234921 Ceiling Connector Assembly (CCA) without cordage
760235585 CommScope® Category 6 U/UTP Cord, LSZH , RJ45 to Ceiling connector, 1.5 ft, black
760235586 CommScope® Category 6 U/UTP Cord, LSZH , RJ45 to Ceiling connector, 1.5 ft, white
760235589 CommScope® Category 6A U/UTP Cord, LSZH , RJ45 to Ceiling connector, 1.5 ft, black
760235590 CommScope® Category 6A U/UTP Cord, LSZH , RJ45 to Ceiling connector, 1.5 ft, white
NPC06UZDB-XX_ _ _M Cat 6 Patchcord, 4-Pair 24AWG stranded Unshielded conductors, LSZH sheath, Transparent
   plug and boot design provide additional space between adjacent plugs
* (_ _ _M  for length in Meters )
Note
Cords > 1m are authorized for use in channels and are an effective standalone method used to connect active devices
Cords < 1m are also valid elements for use in a channel or as an equipment interconnect but due to their limited length are
not guaranteed to meet component compliance requirements that were developed to assess the quality of longer cords
Jack color UOM Length
NPC  -  OR 0 5 0 M
BK Black
BL Blue
GN Green
GY Grey
OR Orange
PK Pink
RD Red
VT Violet
WT White
YL Yellow
F Feet
M Meter
N Inch
C Centimeter
XXX

6      NETCONNECT  Ordering Guide for India
Material ID Description
OM3 Indoor Fiber Optic Cables - Tight Buffered
760249359
Fiber indoor cable, Low Smoke Zero Halogen Distribution, 6 fiber single-unit, Multimode OM3, Meters
jacket marking, Aqua jacket color
760249361
Fiber indoor cable, Low Smoke Zero Halogen Distribution, 12 fiber single-unit, Multimode OM3,
Meters jacket marking, Aqua jacket color
760249362
Fiber indoor cable, Low Smoke Zero Halogen Distribution, 24 fiber single-unit, Multimode OM3,
Meters jacket marking, Aqua jacket color
OM4 Indoor Fiber Optic Cables - Tight Buffered
760249365
Fiber indoor cable, Low Smoke Zero Halogen Distribution, 6 fiber single-unit, Multimode OM4, Meters
jacket marking, Aqua jacket color
760249367
Fiber indoor cable, Low Smoke Zero Halogen Distribution, 12 fiber single-unit, Multimode OM4,
Meters jacket marking, Aqua jacket color
760249368
Fiber indoor cable, Low Smoke Zero Halogen Distribution, 24 fiber single-unit, Multimode OM4,
Meters jacket marking, Aqua jacket color
OS2 Indoor Fiber Optic Cables - Tight Buffered
760249371
Fiber indoor cable, Low Smoke Zero Halogen Distribution, 6 fiber single-unit, Singlemode G.657.A1,
Meters jacket marking, Yellow jacket color
760249373
Fiber indoor cable, Low Smoke Zero Halogen Distribution, 12 fiber single-unit, Singlemode G.657.A1,
Meters jacket marking, Yellow jacket color
760249374
Fiber indoor cable, Low Smoke Zero Halogen Distribution, 24 fiber single-unit, Singlemode G.657.A1,
Meters jacket marking, Yellow jacket color
Gel Filled Cables
Material ID Description
OM3 Indoor/Outdoor Fiber Optic Cables - Armored
2121106-3 Fiber Optic Outdoor 6 Fiber Unitube Cable with Corrugated Steel Armoring, OM3, with HDPE Jacket
2121112-3 Fiber Optic Outdoor 12 Fiber Unitube Cable with Corrugated Steel Armoring, OM3, with HDPE Jacket
2120124-3
Fiber Optic Outdoor 24 Fiber Multi-tube Cable with Corrugated Steel Armoring, OM3, with HDPE
Jacket
OM4 Indoor/Outdoor FIber Optic Cables - Armored
2121106-2
Fiber Optic Outside Plant Cable, 6-core, CST (Corrugated Steel Tape) Armored, Loose-tube, Gel-filled,
50/125 µm, OM4, Multimode, Black cable jacket
2121112-2
Fiber Optic Outside Plant Cable, 12-core, CST (Corrugated Steel Tape) Armored, Loose-tube, Gel-filled,
50/125 µm, OM4, Multimode, Black cable jacket
2120124-2
Fiber Optic Outside Plant Cable, 24-core, ECSS (Electro Chrome Coated Steel) Armored, Loose-tube,
Gel-filled, 50/125 µm, OM4, Multimode, Black cable jacket
OS2 Indoor/Outdoor Fiber Optic Cables - Armored
2121106-4 Fiber Optic Outdoor 6 Fiber Unitube Cable with Corrugated Steel Armoring, OS2, with HDPE Jacket
2121112-4